© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Data Sheet
Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers
Cisco® 890 Series Integrated Services Routers combine Internet access,
comprehensive security, and wireless services in a single, secure device that is easy
to deploy and manage (Figure 1). The best-in-class Cisco 890 Series architecture is
specifically designed to deliver high performance with concurrent services, business
continuity, and investment protection for enterprise small branch offices and service

● Operating humidity: 10 to 85% relative humidity (noncondensing)
● Operating altitude: 0 to 10,000 ft (0 to 3000m)
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
For more information about the Cisco 890 Series, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/800. Table 6 lists the ordering
information for Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers and other available options.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Description
Integrated Services Routers
CISCO891-K9 Cisco 891 Gigabit Ethernet security router
CISCO891W-AGN-A-K9 Cisco 891W Gigabit Ethernet security router with802.11n, FCC compliant
CISCO891W-AGN-N-K9 Cisco 891W Gigabit Ethernet security router with802.11n, Australia compliant
CISCO892-K9 Cisco 892 Gigabit Ethernet security router
CISCO892W-AGN-E-K9 Cisco 892W Gigabit Ethernet security router with802.11n,ETSI compliant
../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/NFV4S9XY/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/AppData/Local/Documents%20and%20Settings/repepper/My%20Documents/Cisco%20docs%20waiting/www.cisco.com/go/800
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 16
Product Part Number Product Description
CISCO892F-K9 Cisco 892 Gigabit Ethernet security router with SFP
CISCO892FW-A-K9 Cisco 892 Gigabit security router with SFP and 802.11n, FCC compliant
CISCO892FW-E-K9 Cisco 892 Gigabit security router with SFP and 802.11n, ETSI compliant
C892FSP-K9 Cisco 892FSP Gigabit Ethernet security router with SFP
C896VA-K9 Cisco 896VA Gigabit Ethernet security router with SFP and VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex B
C897VA-K9 Cisco 897VA Gigabit Ethernet security router with SFP and VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex A
C897VAW-A-K9 Cisco 897 VA Gigabit Ethernet security router with SFP and VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex A with Wireless